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Overview Prevention Services

Select Filters:
Agency Name
Matthew 25

Agency Ryan White Service Data, Indiana 2022

Number of Services Provided Persons Living with HIV Viral Suppression

Matthew 25 93%1363,217

Summary

Food Bank/Home Delivered Meals

Medical Case Management

Mental Health 95%
93%
100%

76
135
40

148
2,741
328

Service Category

Female

Male

Transgender

93%
90%

102
30

134
2,220
863

Gender

Black

Hispanic

White

Asian, Native Indian/Alaska Native, Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 100%
95%
83%
88%

88
6
41

30
2,191
87
909

Race

Zip Coalition 5

Zip Coalition 6

Zip Coalition 7

Zip Coalition 8

Zip Coalition 10

93%129
17

3,108
55
30
7

Zip Coalition

Care Site 6

Care Site 7

Care Site 8

Care Site 11

Care Site 12 93%1293,108
17
30
55
7

Care Coordination Site



Overview Prevention Services

Number of Services Provided Persons Living with HIV Viral Suppression
Clark

Dubois

Gibson

Howard

Knox

Marion

Martin

Posey

Scott

Spencer

Vanderburgh

Vigo

Warrick 100%

91%

100%

7

106

5

143
30

2,746
7
13
15
9
55
77
7
45
66
4

County

Notes: The data includes all persons living with HIV/AIDs that have received a services funded by Ryan White Part B Funding in Indiana during 2022. Zip
Coalition, Care Site, and County are based off the client's resident at time of service, regardless of the location the service was provided. Counts are based on
unique client counts, and clients can receive services at more than one agency.

Counts less than 5 have been suppressed from the data.

Source:  Indiana Department of Health – Enhanced HIV/AIDS Reporting System (Ehars) and CAREWare


