

Select Filters:	Agenc	Agency Name	
	Matth	ew 25	

Overview Prevention Services

Summary			
	Number of Services Provided	Persons Living with HIV	Viral Suppression
Matthew 25	3,217	136	93%
Service Category			
Food Bank/Home Delivered Meals	328	40	100%
Medical Case Management	2,741	135	93%
Mental Health	148	76	95%
Gender			
Female	863	30	90%
Male	2,220	102	93%
Transgender	134		
Race			
Black	909	41	88%
Hispanic	87	6	83%
White	2,191	88	95%
Asian, Native Indian/Alaska Native, Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	30	00	100%
Zip Coalition			
	_		
Zip Coalition 5	7		
Zip Coalition 6	30 55		
Zip Coalition 7 Zip Coalition 8	3,108	129	93%
Zip Coalition 10	17	125	5570
	±,		
Care Coordination Site			
Care Site 6	7		
Care Site 7	55		
Care Site 8	30		
Care Site 11	17		
Care Site 12	3,108	129	93%

County			
	Number of Services Provided	Persons Living with HIV	Viral Suppression
Clark	4		
Dubois	66	5	100%
Gibson	45		
Howard	7		
Кпох	77		
Marion	55		
Martin	9		
Posey	15		
Scott	13		
Spencer	7		
Vanderburgh	2,746	106	91%
Vigo	30		
Warrick	143	7	100%

Notes: The data includes all persons living with HIV/AIDs that have received a services funded by Ryan White Part B Funding in Indiana during 2022. Zip Coalition, Care Site, and County are based off the client's resident at time of service, regardless of the location the service was provided. Counts are based on unique client counts, and clients can receive services at more than one agency.

Counts less than 5 have been suppressed from the data.

Source: Indiana Department of Health - Enhanced HIV/AIDS Reporting System (Ehars) and CAREWare